
I.D.:	75962162

Infrastructura	de	retea

Data
publicarii

28.11.22 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

22.503,80	RON	-	22.503,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	echipament	fibra	optica:	1.Fibra	Optica	50/125	multimode	cu	8	fire	OM4	-3300
mx6.20	2.Patch	panel	optic	ODF	pt	rack19",	1U,	24	porturi	frontale	pentru	adaptori	SC
Simplex	sau	LC	Duplex-2x134	lei	3.Conector	LC-LC	MM	OM4	Duplex	pentru	patchpanel-
Adaptor	LC/PC	MultiMode	OM4	duplex-48	bucx2	lei	4.Pigtail	LC,	OM4	multimode,	50/125,	2m-
Pigtail	LC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM4,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare
violet/magenta,	lungime	1,5m-172	bucx3.90	lei	5.Caseta	Client	Sudura	FTB	104-BE-19
bucx11	lei	6.Conector	LC-LC	MM	OM4	Duplex-Adaptor	LC/PC	MultiMode	OM4	duplex-76	bucx2
lei	7.Patchcord	LC-LC	OM4	multimode,	duplex,	50/125,	violet,	2m-38	bucx16	lei	8.Tuburi
termoretractabile	60	mm	pentru	protectie	suduri	optice-200	bucx0.20	lei


